QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)

Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD23_12082025185302

Gulab Sing
Mob : 9893543111 - GSTIN :
Date : 12-08-2025 18:53:02

Sr.No

10

11

ltem TGNO

CHAI CN76
N 1
CHAI CN65
N 36

STON SLR6

E LAD 855
IES

RING

STON SLR4

ELAD 374
IES

RING

STON SLR7

ELAD 074
IES

RING

STON SLR7

ELAD 069
IES

RING

STON SLR7

ELAD 079
IES

RING

STON SLR7

ELAD 002
IES

RING

STON SLR7

ELAD 091
IES

RING

STON SLR5

E LAD 885
IES

RING

STON SLR6

E LAD 880
IES

GWT

4.520

5.036

2.198

2.035

2.078

2.474

2.349

2.401

2.568

1.731

1.965

LWT

0.000

0.050

0.007

0.000

0.004

0.013

0.007

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.004

NWT

4.520

4.986

2.191

2.035

2.074

2.461

2.342

2.401

2.568

1.731

1.961

Tunch

83.00

0

83.00

0

83.00

0

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

Fine

3.752

4.138

1.819

1.689

1.721

2.043

1.944

1.993

2.131

1.437

1.628

Stn
value
0.000

112.0

00

18.00

0

0.000

10.00

33.00

18.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.00

HM

55.00

0

55.00

0

55.00

0

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

MRP

55.00

167.0
00
73.00

55.00

65.00

88.00

73.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

65.00
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

RING
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
Total

STO7
640
STO7
670
STO7
840
STO7
788
STO7
127
STO7
842
STO7
812
STO7
292
STO7
753
STO7
760
STO7
774
STO7
857
STO7
771
STO7
207
STO7
834
STO7
787
STO7
710
STO7
773
STO7
731
STO7
713
STO7
838
STO7
723
STO7
805
STO7
770
35

4.620

2.754

0.866

0.560

0.687

0.768

0.684

0.798

0.486

0.735

0.934

0.715

0.842

0.814

0.631

0.943

0.763

0.502

0.986

0.715

0.920

0.843

0.773

0.800

53.49

0.430

0.100

0.011

0.010

0.070

0.025

0.011

0.031

0.024

0.000

0.022

0.005

0.000

0.023

0.010

0.030

0.075

0.000

0.100

0.000

0.036

0.080

0.025

0.075

1.278

4.190

2.654

0.855

0.550

0.617

0.743

0.673

0.767

0.462

0.735

0.912

0.710

0.842

0.791

0.621

0.913

0.688

0.502

0.886

0.715

0.884

0.763

0.748

0.725

52.21

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

3.478

2.203

0.710

0.457

0.512

0.617

0.559

0.637

0.383

0.610

0.757

0.589

0.699

0.657

0.515

0.758

0.571

0.417

0.735

0.593

0.734

0.633

0.621

0.602

43.34

516.0

00

120.0

00

8.000

8.000

50.00

8.000

8.000

32.00

8.000

0.000

8.000

8.000

0.000

28.00

24.00

72.00

50.00

0.000

90.00

0.000

32.00

60.00

8.000

50.00

1,389.

000

110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
3,245.
000

626.0
00
230.0
00
118.0
00
118.0
00
160.0
00
118.0
00
118.0
00
142.0
00
118.0
00
110.0
00
118.0
00
118.0
00
110.0
00
138.0
00
134.0
00
182.0
00
160.0
00
110.0
00
200.0
00
110.0
00
142.0
00
170.0
00
118.0
00
160.0
00

4,634.

000
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